Product brief
OptiMOS™ in TO-220 FullPAK
Optimized for consumer applications
 › Low voltage overshoot
 › Low on-state resistance (RDS(on))
 › No need for electrical isolation
material which is normally used in

Warnings
Due to technical requirements, our products may contain
dangerous substances. For information on the types in question,
please contact your nearest Infineon Technologies office.
Except as otherwise explicitly approved by us in a written
document signed by authorized representatives of Infineon
Technologies, our products may not be used in any life-
endangering applications, including but not limited to medical,
nuclear, military, life-critical or any other applications where a
failure of the product or any consequences of the use thereof
can result in personal injury.
Product brief
OptiMOS™ in TO-220 FullPAK
Optimized for consumer applications
Product family VDS (V) RDS(ON) max. @VGS=10 V (mΩ) Part number Ordering part number
OptiMOS™ 3 40 2.8 IPA028N04NM3S IPA028N04NM3SXKSA1
OptiMOS™ 5
60
2.9 IPA029N06NM5S IPA029N06NM5SXKSA1
4.0 IPA040N06NM5S IPA040N06NM5SXKSA1
6.0 IPA060N06NM5S IPA060N06NM5SXKSA1
80
4.0 IPA040N08NM5S IPA040N08NM5SXKSA1
5.2 IPA052N08NM5S IPA052N08NM5SXKSA1
100
5.0 IPA050N10NM5S IPA050N10NM5SXKSA1
8.3 IPA083N10NM5S IPA083N10NM5SXKSA1
OptiMOS™ 3
100 12.6 IPA126N10NM3S IPA126N10NM3SXKSA1
200 32.0 IPA320N20NM3S IPA320N20NM3SXKSA1
250 60.0 IPA600N25NM3S IPA600N25NM3SXKSA1
Product portfolio
Application diagram
OLED LLC
controller IC